

T.A. 160.10,

Spence

CD.

2nd

$$17 \frac{12}{90}$$

OR

None appears despite notice for ~~the~~ petitioner.
The petition is dismissed for want of
prosecution, without any order as to

bp
an

Dec
J.M.

19/12/90

(18)